WITED A OF NO. / A CO		1. IAA NO.						PAGE O	PAGE OF	
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT		31310018F0009/P00001						1 2		
2. ORDER NO.		3. REQUIS	SITION NO. 18-0407				4. SOLICITATION NO.	'		
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 07/30/2018	6. AWARD DATE 07/30/2018	•		1	IOD OF PERFORM 23/2018 7		5/01/2019			
8. SERVICING AGENCY				9. DELIVER TO						
ALBUQUERQUESANDIA NATL LAB ALC:				MARK FUHRMANN US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION						
DUNS: 155505027 +4:					11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE					
DOENNSASFO					ROCKVILLE MD 20852					
CONTRACTING OFFICER										
PO BOX 5400										
ALBUQUERQUE NM 87185-5400										
Christine Whi	+167									
POC Christine Whitley TELEPHONE NO. 505-844-3811										
TELEPHONE NO. 505-844-3811 10. REQUESTING AGENCY					11. INVOICE OFFICE					
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION			US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION						
ALC: 31000001										
DUNS: 040535809 +4:				ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH						
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION				11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE						
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE				MAILSTOP 03-E17A						
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738				ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738						
POC Jeffrey Mitch	ell / Rachel	Stauff	er							
TELEPHONE NO. 301-415-5074										
12. ISSUING OFFICE				13.LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY Energy Reorganization Act of 1974						
US NRC - HQ				Energy Reorganization Act of 1974						
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT	DIVISION									
MAIL STOP TWFN-07B20M										
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001					14. PROJECT ID EWA					
				15. PROJECT TITLE MELCOR MODELING OF ACCIDENT BASED RELEASES FROM A						
16. ACCOUNTING DATA	000 00-00-	201	D 000 555			0.1				
2018-X0200-REIM-60-60D	002-60B207-1 18.	.304-38-	·R-838-253D	DOE	G-GNEPTIE 19.	-31-3 T20.	38-R-838-1304 21.	22	,	
17. ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVI	ICES			QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOI		
Master IAA: NRC	CHQ2514D0005									
The purpose of this modification is to prove										
incremental funding in the amount of \$55,000					,					
thereby increasing the obligated amount from										
\$120,000.00 to	\$175,000.00.	•								
Total Obligated Amount: \$175,000.00 (Changed)										
Total Base and Exercised Options: \$207,686.00										
(Unchanged)										
Total Base and All Options: \$207,686.00										
(Unchanged)										
Period of Performance: 04/23/2018 TO 05/01/20										
Continued										
23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS				24. TOTAL AMOUNT \$55,000.00						
25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING) 26a					ia. Signature of government representative (requesting)					
				Jeffrey & Middell						
25b. NAME AND TITLE 25c. DATE					6b. CONTRACTING OFFICER 26c. DATE					
				JEFF	REY R. M	T.T.CHE	<u></u>		09/07/2018	

IAA NO	1070000 /700001	ORDER NO	PAGE OF
313100			2 2
	(Unchanged) This agreement is entered intauthority of the Energy Reorg 1974, as amended (42 U.S.C 58 work will be performed in acc NRC/DOE Memorandum of Underst November 24, 1998. To the besthe work requested will not prontractor in direct competit domestic private sector. ALC: 31000001 DUNS: 040535809 TAS: 31X0200.320 Change Item 00001 to read as is the obligated amount): Authorized Agreement Ceiling Total Obligated Amount: \$207, Incrementally Funded Amount:	o pursuant to the anization Act of 01 et seq.). This ordance with the anding dated t of our knowledge, lace the DOE and its ion with the follows(amount shown	PAGE 0F 2 2